LET'S
CHASE
STARS

TOGETHER



BLOOMSBURY EDUCATION
Bloomsbury Publishing Plc
50 Bedford Square, London, WC1B 3DP, UK
29 Earlsfort Terrace, Dublin 2, freland

BLOOMSBURY, BLOOMSBURY EDUCATION and the Diana logo are trademarks of Bloomshury
Publishing Plc

First published in Great Britain in 2022 by Bloomsbury Publishing Plc
Text copyright © Matt Goodfellow, 2022
Illustrations copyright © Oriol Vidal, 2022

Matt Goodfellow and Oriol Vidal have asserted their rights under the Copyright, Designs and
Patents Act, 1988, to be identified as Author and lllustrator of this work

This is a work of fiction. Names and characters are the product of the author’s imagination and
any resemblance to actual persons, living or dead, is entirely coincidental.

All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced or transmitted in
any form or by any means, electronic or mechanical, including photocopying, recording,
or any information storage or retrieval system, without prior permission in writing
from the publishers
A catalogue record for this book is available from the British Library
ISBN: PB: 978-1-4729-9384-7; ePDF: 978-1-4729-9382-3; ePub: 978-1-4729-9383-0

24681097531

Text design by Clare Mills
Printed and bound by CPI Group (UK) Ltd. Croydon, CRO 4YY

MIX

Papar from
responsible sources

EEC FSC* C171272

To find out more about our authors and books visit www.bloomsbury.com
and sign up for our newsletters

LET'S
« CHASE
- STARS

ILLUSTRATED BY

MATT GOODFELLOW ORIOL VIDAL

BLOOMSBURY EDUCATION

LONDOM DXFOED MEW ¥ MEW DELHI 5Y



CONTENTS

Meet at the Horizon

Surrounded by Sky

All the Colours of the River

For Daisy

I Will Never Work on my Birthday
Steffi

Listen Up

I Hope it Rains Today

Blackbirds

Bees in the Brickwork

Twelve Times Round the Sun

Hey, Mum

wild

Callum

Downstream

Hope

Once I Saw you Dancing

First Class

My Favourite Time to go to the Park

10
11
12
14
17
18
20
22
25
26
28
30
31
34
36
37
38
40



The Wheel of Worry

This Morning in the Woods

It's Always the Same

The Democrdtic Republic of me
The River

Waves

To my Friend who Loves Puzzles,
you are

A Thought

Long Gone Kid

I Bought a New me on the Internet
When you get Sad you Speak Like
the Sed

The Old Farmer’s Song

Log Back on to Life

Different Kinds of Silence
Always

Darker Now

When Fire Dies

In Another Life

Finally Fits

Adequate Life

Lullaby

43
44
45
48
50
53
54

95
58
60
61

63
65
66
67
68
70
71

74
75

76

lake

Poem for a New Year
Hagg Hill

Transition

Unwanted Gift

Only Seven Streets
Guess What

The Wolf

Dig, Sid, Dig

10:17 to Euston
Music

The Move

A Thousand Hours
Barney

Mid-July

Cold

Silver Jordans

Cousin Mia

I am Here

And Just Before the Sun Comes Up

Acknowledgements

/8
80
81
82
84
86
88
90
93
96
97
98
99
102
104
105
106
108
110
113

115



For Will and Daisy,
the brightest stars in my sky

MEET AT THE HORIZON

hey, let’s get lost together
explore the cost together
shake shadows off together
¢’'mon, ¢’'mon let’s go

hey, let’s chase stars together
be proud of scars together
build who we are together
¢’'mon, ¢'mon let’s go

hey, let’s waste time together
ignite our minds together
horizon lines forever

¢’mon, ¢’mon let’s go



here we all are
without any manual
the river is running
brothers and sisters

surrounded by sky
or reason for why

we live

we die
surrounded by sky

when moonlight sings its freedom
when darkness holds no fear
when shadows flow together
when ragged stars appear
when wind-imprinted water holds her mirror to the skies
she carries all the colours of the river in her eyes

when ghosts of frost must take their leave
when sadness slows its spin
when silver empires crumble
when time begins to swim
when all the world lies half awake and mist is her disquise
she carries all the colours of the river in her eyes




we lie on garden chairs
that go all the way back
to the beginning of time

our moon-cool eyes
wait

until the the last blue
is black

we pretend we're ancient sdilors
preparing for a voyage to distant
lands

in our tiny boat

holding hands
we slide silent down the
star-burnt slipway

and out

dcross the universe




