LET'S CHASE STARS TOGETHER

BLOOMSBURY EDUCATION Bloomsbury Publishing Plc 50 Bedford Square, London, WC1B 3DP, UK 29 Earlsfort Terrace, Dublin 2, Ireland

BLOOMSBURY, BLOOMSBURY EDUCATION and the Diana logo are trademarks of Bloomsbury Publishing Plc

> First published in Great Britain in 2022 by Bloomsbury Publishing Plc Text copyright © Matt Goodfellow, 2022 Illustrations copyright © Oriol Vidal, 2022

Matt Goodfellow and Oriol Vidal have asserted their rights under the Copyright, Designs and Patents Act, 1988, to be identified as Author and Illustrator of this work

This is a work of fiction. Names and characters are the product of the author's imagination and any resemblance to actual persons, living or dead, is entirely coincidental.

All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any means, electronic or mechanical, including photocopying, recording, or any information storage or retrieval system, without prior permission in writing from the publishers

A catalogue record for this book is available from the British Library

ISBN: PB: 978-1-4729-9384-7; ePDF: 978-1-4729-9382-3; ePub: 978-1-4729-9383-0

2 4 6 8 10 9 7 5 3 1

Text design by Clare Mills Printed and bound by CPI Group (UK) Ltd. Croydon, CRO 4УУ



To find out more about our authors and books visit www.bloomsbury.com and sign up for our newsletters

LET'S CHASE STARS TOGETHER

MATT GOODFELLOW

ILLUSTRATED BY

BLOOMSBURY EDUCATION

CONTENTS

Meet at the Horizon	9
Surrounded by Sky	10
All the Colours of the River	11
For Daisy	12
I Will Never Work on my Birthday	14
Steffi	17
Listen Up	18
I Hope it Rains Today	20
Blackbirds	22
Bees in the Brickwork	25
Twelve Times Round the Sun	26
Hey, Mum	28
Wild	30
Callum	31
Downstream	34
Норе	36
Once I Saw you Dancing	37
First Class	38
My Favourite Time to go to the Park	40

The Wheel of Worry	43	Jake	78
This Morning in the Woods	44	Poem for a New Year	80
It's Always the Same	45	Hagg Hill	81
The Democratic Republic of me	48	Transition	82
The River	50	Unwanted Gift	84
Waves	53	Only Seven Streets	86
To my Friend who Loves Puzzles,	54	Guess What	88
you are		The Wolf	90
A Thought	55	Dig, Sid, Dig	93
Long Gone Kid	58	10:17 to Euston	96
I Bought a New me on the Internet	60	Music	97
When you get Sad you Speak Like	61	The Move	98
the Sea		A Thousand Hours	99
The Old Farmer's Song	63	Barney	102
Log Back on to Life	65	Mid-July	104
Different Kinds of Silence	66	Cold	105
Always	67	Silver Jordans	106
Darker Now	68	Cousin Mia	108
When Fire Dies	70	I am Here	110
In Another Life	71	And Just Before the Sun Comes Up	113
Finally Fits	74		
Adequate Life	75	Acknowledgements	115
Lullaby	76		

MEET AT THE HORIZON

For Will and Daisy, the brightest stars in my sky

hey, let's get lost together explore the cost together shake shadows off together c'mon, c'mon let's go

hey, let's chase stars together be proud of scars together build who we are together c'mon, c'mon let's go

hey, let's waste time together ignite our minds together horizon lines forever c'mon, c'mon let's go



ALL THE COLOURS OF THE RIVER

when moonlight sings its freedom when darkness holds no fear when shadows flow together when ragged stars appear when wind-imprinted water holds her mirror to the skies she carries all the colours of the river in her eyes

when ghosts of frost must take their leave when sadness slows its spin when silver empires crumble when time begins to swim when all the world lies half awake and mist is her disguise she carries all the colours of the river in her eyes

here we all are without any manual the river is running brothers and sisters surrounded by sky or reason for why we live we die surrounded by sky



we lie on garden chairs that go all the way back to the beginning of time

our moon-cool eyes wait until the the last blue is black



we pretend we're ancient sailors preparing for a voyage to distant lands in our tiny boat

holding hands we slide silent down the star-burnt slipway

and out

across the universe

